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U.S. District Court

District of New Hampshire

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 10/23/2024 at 1:20 PM EDT and filed on 10/23/2024
Case Name: Fellers et al v. SAU 67, Superintendent et al
Case Number: 1:24-cv-00311-SM-AJ
Filer:
Document Number:No document attached

Docket Text:
ENDORSED ORDER granting in part and denying in part [25] Motion Correct TRO docket
text to reflect actual order partially granting restraining order. Text of Order: Granted in
part. The motion as filed was denied. The court's oral order is best understood as a
separate order. But, no matter, the effect is clear to counsel for all parties as noted by
them on the record. So Ordered by Judge Steven J. McAuliffe.(lw)

1:24-cv-00311-SM-AJ Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Brett Robert Nolan     bnolan@ifs.org

Brian J.S. Cullen     bcullen@cullencollimore.com, lhughes@cullencollimore.com,
sfurlotte@cullencollimore.com

Dennis T. Ducharme     dennis@ducharmeresolutions.com

https://ecf.nhd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?64211


Endel Kolde     dkolde@ifs.org

Eric Alexander Maher     emaher@dtclawyers.com, lhayes@dtclawyers.com

Jonathan M. Shirley     jshirley@cullencollimore.com, lhughes@cullencollimore.com

Nathan John Ristuccia     nristuccia@ifs.org

Richard J. Lehmann     rick@nhlawyer.com
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